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  1 TRENTON
ADKINS-JACKSON SMITH

SCOTT COUNTY
CARDINALS

KY 18 3/3 10-13 3/3 10-13

  2 CODY GAYHART-LAKE
NOBLE

SCOTT COUNTY
CARDINALS

KY 109 3/3 10-08 3/3 10-08

  3 HUNTER DIALS-PEYTON
MCPEEK

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL & CARDINALS

KY 97 3/3 10-05 3/3 10-05

  4 LANDON PIERCE-ELI
CHILDERS

CASEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

KY 103 3/3 9-11 3/3 9-11

  5 JACOB NEACE-CALEB
WATKINS

BREATHITT COUNTY
BOBCATS

KY 131 3/3 9-10 3/3 9-10

  6 LOGAN ETHINGTON-DYLAN
TEATER

JESSAMINE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL ELITE

KY 69 3/3 9-09 3/3 9-09

  7 MACGREGOR
ALLEN-CONNOR
KIRKWOOD

SAINT XAVIER TIGERS KY 73 3/3 9-07 3/3 9-07

  8 BRAIDEN DUNCAN-LAYNE
HUGHES

CUMBERLAND ELITE BASS
TEAM

KY 96 3/3 9-04 3/3 9-04

  9 ELI PAULEY-MICAH MAYES BURGIN HIGH SCHOOL
BULLDOG

KY 4 3/3 8-11 3/3 8-11

 10 ALEX
WOODWARD-COOPER
LEITH

LEXINGTON CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL KNOIGHTS

KY 5 3/3 8-05 3/3 8-05

 11 TYLER GOBLE-BRAYDEN
MARCUM

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL & CARDINALS

KY 153 3/3 8-01 3/3 8-01

 11 LAYTON FROGGETT-REED
YORK

GREEN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL - DRAGONS

KY 51 3/3 8-01 3/3 8-01

 13 BO MCDONALD-CASEN
MUSIC

PAINTSVILLE HS TIGER KY 50 3/3 7-11 3/3 7-11

 14 JONATHAN
SIZEMORE-LUKE
MCPHETRIDGE

NORTH LAUREL KY 62 3/3 7-10 3/3 7-10

 15 JACOB GRAY-THOMAS
POWELL

JACKSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL GENERALS

KY 15 3/3 7-08 3/3 7-08

 16 TREVOR RICE-CURTIS
TREY ROBBINS

MADISON CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 39 3/3 7-00 3/3 7-00

 17 DAMIAN GUMM-BROCK
STEVENS

CUMBERLAND ELITE BASS
TEAM

KY 54 3/3 6-15 3/3 6-15

 18 LINCOLN
SCHABELL-CARTER VOGEL

BISHOP BROSSART KY 68 2/2 6-15 2/2 6-15

 18 BATES CIMBA-STEPHEN
WICKSON

SAINT XAVIER HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 36 2/2 6-15 2/2 6-15

 20 CADEN HALL-KALEB
WILSON

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 1 3/3 6-11 3/3 6-11

 21 SUTTON SHEFFER-RYDER
HAGAN

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

KY 80 3/3 6-10 3/3 6-10

 22 ZAVIAN SMITH-COLTON
HEMBREE

LAKE CUMBERLAND HIGH
SCHOOL BASS CLUB

KY 49 2/2 6-09 2/2 6-09
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 23 HUNTER LILLY-KYLE LILLY GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 95 3/3 6-08 3/3 6-08

 24 JOSH TAYLOR-CRISTIAN
PEREZ

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 112 2/2 6-06 2/2 6-06

 25 WAKELY KELLER-GUNNER
YOUNG

CUMBERLAND ELITE BASS
TEAM

KY 158 2/2 6-05 2/2 6-05

 26 HUNTER PARKER-WESLEY
OLIVER

NORTH LAUREL KY 82 2/2 6-01 2/2 6-01

 27 BRIAN HAMM-RAYMOND
HAMM

GRANT COUNTY BAVES KY 34 2/2 6-00 2/2 6-00

 28 LUKE HERALD-CONNOR
WHITMAN

OLDHAM COUNTY
COLONELS

KY 61 2/2 5-11 2/2 5-11

 29 COOPER
DEATLEY-STETSON LEWIS

FLEMING COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 143 2/2 5-09 2/2 5-09

 30 BRONC STEPHENS-COY
TUCKER

MADISON CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 79 2/2 5-02 2/2 5-02

 31 BRAXTON
WOOLRIDGE-HENRY
MAYER

SAINT XAVIER TIGERS KY 12 1/1 5-01 1/1 5-01

 32 WESTON
CHILDERS-AUSTIN BERRY

THOMAS NELSON
GENERALS

KY 100 2/2 4-09 2/2 4-09

 33 TIMOTHY
MIDDLETON-TREY HALL

BULLDOGS KY 32 1/1 4-04 1/1 4-04

 34 RYAN SALYERS-PIERSON
DIVINE

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

KY 137 1/1 3-15 1/1 3-15

 35 JASE COX-BENTLEY
OLDFIELD

BATH COUNTY FISHING KY 31 1/1 3-12 1/1 3-12

 36 NOLAN GOWEN-LUCAS
BENNETT

LARUE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 64 1/1 3-11 1/1 3-11

 37 LARSON MATNEY-KEELAN
CURRY

GREEN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL - DRAGONS

KY 135 1/1 3-10 1/1 3-10

 37 LOGAN MILLER-BECKHAM
DICE

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS

KY 53 1/1 3-10 1/1 3-10

 39 BRAYDEN
CAMPBELL-DANIEL
MORRIS

BUCKHORN HIGH SCHOOL
WILDCATS

KY 72 1/1 3-09 1/1 3-09

 39 DAVID RYKS-LANDON
RUHL

OLDHAM COUNTY
COLONELS

KY 136 1/1 3-09 1/1 3-09

 41 LEVI SNOWBALL-BECKETT
MEERSMAN

BISHOP BROSSART KY 89 1/1 3-07 1/1 3-07

 42 BRADY WELLS-ZEKE
BROCK

BATH COUNTY FISHING KY 94 1/1 3-06 1/1 3-06

 43 DUSTIN FARMER-LILY
LAVALEE

JACKSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL GENERALS

KY 119 1/1 3-04 1/1 3-04

 44 MARSHALL SMITH-ALEX
WALTERS

SCOTT COUNTY
CARDINALS

KY 157 1/1 3-02 1/1 3-02
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 45 LAYNE ETHINGTON-MASON
TEATER

JESSAMINE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL ELITE

KY 111 1/1 3-00 1/1 3-00

 45 COLLIN WALKER-PARKER
CURRY

GREEN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL - DRAGONS

KY 45 1/1 3-00 1/1 3-00

 47 NOLYN GLACKEN-PATRICK
PARKER

CARROLL COUNTY KY 156 1/1 2-14 1/1 2-14

 47 ZACHARY MAY-MADDIX
MAY

CORBIN HIGH-SCHOOL
FISHING TEAM

KY 93 1/1 2-14 1/1 2-14

 49 KOLSTON
BRATTON-BRAYDEN
ROBERTS

FRANKLIN COUNTY
FLYERS

KY 144 1/1 2-13 1/1 2-13

 50 ELI SCROGGINS-DREW
BERLING

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

KY 108 1/1 2-12 1/1 2-12

 50 JERROD HANEY-RYDER
DUNCAN

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL & CARDINALS

KY 74 1/1 2-12 1/1 2-12

 52 KALEB WRIGHT-KYLAN
MARTIN

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS

KY 138 1/1 2-10 1/1 2-10

 53 TRYTON
AMBURGEY-BRYSON
BEASLEY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS

KY 30 1/1 2-09 1/1 2-09

 54 TATE REYNOLDS-BLANE
SMITH

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 3 1/1 2-08 1/1 2-08

 55 LINCOLN MARK
WYATT-PARKER MASON
MEREDITH

GREENWOOD HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 128 1/1 2-07 1/1 2-07

 55 BENTLEY
CRAWLEY-EASTON
BRANHAM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 14 1/1 2-07 1/1 2-07

 57 HUNTER
TRUESDELL-SILAS
SETTERS

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 24 1/1 2-06 1/1 2-06

 57 ELI PURCELL-BENTLEY
PURCELL

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK
CARDINALS

KY 110 1/1 2-06 1/1 2-06

 59 ADAN KIRSCH-WILLIAM
GRAHAM

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

KY 17 1/1 2-05 1/1 2-05

 59 HUNTER CLARK-MICAH
NIMMO

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
BASS FISHING TEAM

KY 101 1/1 2-05 1/1 2-05

 61 TITAN RICH-DINNIS
STAPLES

MONROE COUNTY
FALCONS

KY 83 1/1 2-04 1/1 2-04

 62 TATE HAMMONS-BRYSON
PEREZ

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 9

 62 LUKE COLSON-BROCK
MOORE

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 33

 62 WYATT WEHR-NOLIN
CAMMACK

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 13

 62 AIDEN VANCE-ALEX
MEITHER

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 127
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 62 RYAN ASHER-CALEB BLAIR GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 70

 62 TANNER MEITHER-KEEGAN
DEATON

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 140

 62 MASON DAVIS-JASE KELLY GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 90

 62 ETHAN BATES-LUCAS
BROOKS

GRANT COUNTY BRAVES KY 46

 62 LEVI HOLLON-LUKE
BROMAGEN

BOURBON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY 44

 62 COOPER
SARGENT-KEAGON
RISNER

MORGAN
COUNTY/COUGARS

KY 117

 62 STEVEN BLAIR-PAXTYN
MILLER

MORGAN
COUNTY/COUGARS

KY 115

 62 WESTON
ROBINSON-JOSEPH
WHEATLEY

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL -BEARCAT

KY 116

 62 SAWYER SHELTON-JAXON
GODESA

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL- BEARCAT

KY 19

 62 LAYNE
CURTSINGER-MILES
KURTZ

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL- BEARCAT

KY 92

 62 JACKSYN
ASHBURN-MASYN
ASHBURN

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL- BEARCAT

KY 77

 62 GRAHAM
KEPHART-BRAYDEN
BOONE

THOMAS NELSON
GENERALS

KY 107

 62 CLAYTON HAGAN-ELIJAH
HAGAN

SAINT XAVIER HIGH
SCHOOL TIGERS

KY 139

 62 AVA ADAMS-ISAIAH ADAMS EAST CARTER HIGH
SCHOOL RAIDERS

KY 146

 62 BROOX WARD-LEVI
YOUNG

OWEN COUNTY REBELS KY 29

 62 GAVIN WOLFE-TRACE
DUVALL

OWEN COUNTY REBELS KY 26

 62 ARCHER BURCHAM-AIDAN
MCLINDON

COVINGTON CATHOLIC
COLONELS

KY 78

 62 BRAYDEN
DEZARN-KOLBEN VICKERS

JACKSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL GENERALS

KY 132

 62 JAXON VICE-MASON
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL INDIANS

KY 60

 62 JAYDON
SIZEMORE-MATTHEW
TINCHER

POWELL CO. HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 8

 62 TALON RICE-WAYLYN
PASLEY

POWELL CO. HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 160
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 62 GARRETT
SMALLWOOD-CONLEIGH
SMALLWOOD

POWELL CO. HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 84

 62 AUSTIN CARRICO-WILLIE
DANIELS

THOMAS NELSON
GENERALS

KY 81

 62 COLE
WINCHESTER-MADDOX
GRIGGS

TROJANS KY 86

 62 DYLAN POYNTER-JAKE
TURNER

TROJANS KY 22

 62 BRAXTYN
TOOLEY-WESTON
ALEXANDER

TROJANS KY 98

 62 AVERY REYNOLDS-KLOIE
TOWNSEND

TROJANS KY 167

 62 HUNTER RICH-BALIN
WHITAKER

MONROE COUNTY
FALCONS

KY 20

 62 EVAN BRADSHAW-RYAN
STANTON

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 123

 62 CALAN LONG-JOHN
WILLIAMS

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 52

 62 DEVAN POLAND-LEVI
IRWIN

TROJANS KY 114

 62 CAIDEN
MCQUEARY-KINLEY
PIERCE

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 120

 62 CAMDYNN
JOHNSON-GAVIN PARTIN

RUSSELL COUNTY
LAKERS

KY 42

 62 JASE BARTLEY-EVERETT
RUCKER

TROJANS KY 163

 62 WAYLON
FATZINGER-BEXLEY
MCGUIRE

TROJANS KY 164

 62 AUSTIN BLANTON-JACOB
BACK

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL MAROONS

KY 165

 62 HAGAN
WHEELDON-HUNTER
RATCLIFF

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL MAROONS

KY 57

 62 JERROD CLINE-BENTLEY
MILSTEAD

TROJANS KY 166

 62 MYLES COOK-RYLAN
POYNTER

PULASKI COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL MAROONS

KY 47

 62 RHETT SHIRRELL-LUCAS
HODGES

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY 63

 62 BRICE CLARE-GAVIN
COOMER

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL & COLONELS

KY 41
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 62 TRIPP CAMPBELL-CARSON
CAMPBELL

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY 10

 62 AIDEN HATLEN-CASE
SHIRRELL

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY 28

 62 COLLIN WELLS-WILLIAM
BOWMAN

MADISON CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 145

 62 KEATON BAUER-KYLE
JOHNSON

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/ BEARCAT

KY 37

 62 JAMES SIPE-ASHTON
EDWARDS

ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/ BEARCAT

KY 11

 62 AUSTIN SULLIVAN-ISAIAH
ADWELL

TROJANS KY 152

 62 CALEB REECE-JAMES
PASSMORE

TROJANS KY 48

 62 LUCAS SPALDING-URBAN
GRONECK

SAINT XAVIER HIGH
SCHOOL TIGERS

KY 149

 62 OLEVIR JOHNSON-DAVIS
MARTIN

OLDHAM COUNTY
COLONELS

KY 25

 62 NATALIE PRICE-ADDISYN
SHELTON

LEE COUNTY BOBCATS KY 91

 62 COLETON
LINGROSSO-BRAYDEN
WHITCOMB

GREAT CROSSING
WARHAWKS

KY 71

 62 JAMESON WARNER-OTTO
MADDOX

SCOTT COUNTY
CARDINALS

KY 85

 62 KATELYN STEVENS-EMILY
STEVENS

SCOTT COUNTY
CARDINALS

KY 38

 62 CALEB KELLY-PEYTON
LYNN

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

KY 125

 62 GRANT
CUNDIFF-MARSHALL
MCINTOSH

LEE COUNTY BOBCATS KY 56

 62 BRAYDEN
DAVENPORT-GRADY
SHUFFETT

GREEN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL/DRAGONS

KY 155

 62 BRAYDEN
BLANKENSHIP-AVERY
DUNCAN

MARTIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL & CARDINALS

KY 58

 62 ETHAN TATUM-EASTIN
HOPKINS

BURGIN INDEPENDENT
BURGIN BASS FISHING

KY 124

 62 BRYLEE
GARDNER-JAMISON
STAMM

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 162

 62 CLAY JOHNSON-HAGEN
WESLEY

CASEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

KY 133

 62 JACK BRADLEY-THOMAS
MUDD

BETHLEHEM HIGH
SCHOOL EAGLES

KY 40
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 62 BRENDAN HILL-ANDERSON
KELLER

BISHOP BROSSART KY 55

 62 JOHN PRATHER-COLLIN
PARKS

BISHOP BROSSART KY 106

 62 COOPER LACKEY-PAXTON
LITMER

BISHOP BROSSART KY 87

 62 TUCKER WILSON-COOPER
LOAFMAN

GREENWOOD HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 150

 62 VIVIANA LEWIS-LILLIAN
SPEARS

OLDHAMN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS

KY 113

 62 ROBERT KOCH-NOAH
MORGAN

LEXINGTON CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL KNIGHTS

KY 159

 62 DURBAN LEWIS-MICHAEL
SMITH

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

KY 118

 62 ASHTIN CAMBRON-ETHAN
REID

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

KY 154

 62 CARSON
WHEATLEY-HENRY EVANS

BETHLEHEM HIGH
SCHOOL EAGLES

KY 141

 62 LOGAN
PRESTON-SEBASTIAN
ORNELAS

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BASS COMMANDERS

KY 121

 62 RYAN THOMAS-LANDYN
HENDRICKSON

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

KY 105

 62 WILLIAM JONES-BROCK
RUSHIN

UNION COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BRAVES

KY 21

 62 DYLAN SIZEMORE-CARTER
DEATON

BARBOURVILLE TIGERS KY 59

 62 KAYDON FORD-LOGAN
LINN

BARBOURVILLE TIGERS KY 66

 62 ASHTON FECK-ALLIE
ADDISON

BOYLE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 6

 62 MEGUIRE DAY-BLAINE
SMITH

NORTH LAUREL KY 99

 62 JADYN ETHERTON-JOSIAH
ETHERTON

JACKSON COUNTY
GENERALS

KY 75

 62 JEREMIAH DAVIS-LANDON
YAWN

GREENWOOD HIGH
SCHOOL

KY 126

 62 HUNTER BUTTERY-ELI
COWAN

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 102

 62 LEYTON LENNEX-KASON
HUBER

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 67

 62 MASON COOPER-JACOB
APPLEGATE

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 23

 62 TREYTON CISSNA-SAMUEL
COLLIER

MASON COUNTY ROYALS KY 130
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 62 CHASE ROGERS-ROGAN
ALDERMAN

BATH COUNTY FISHING KY 134

 62 SAMUEL ARCHER-DANIEL
MEKELBURG

FLEMING COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 88

 62 EMMALYN VICE-BAILEY
SWARTZ

BATH COUNTY FISHING KY 27

 62 MASON HILL-BRAYDEN
KRAMER

FLEMING COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 161

 62 GARRISON
KINDER-BRAXTON FIELDS

FLEMING COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 43

 62 ALEX THOMPSON-BRADEN
HEITKAMPER

SAINT XAVIER TIGERS KY 147

 62 SHAE KAELIN-ZORI
JOHNSON

OLDHAM COUNTY
HIGHSCHOOL

KY 122

 62 TRIPP LEWIS-COOPER
SEXTON

BURGIN BULLDOGS KY 104

 62 ZACH HOPPER-JACKSON
HOPPER

LEXINGTON CATHOLIC
KNIGHTS

KY 65

 62 SAWYER GRIMES-SHANE
ABEL

BURGIN BULLDOGS KY 151

 62 BRADY JESSEE-LANDON
ELLIOTT

ROWAN COUNTY/ VIKINGS KY 35

 62 BLAZE
KOWALEWSKI-EVAN SHAW

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
PANTHERS

KY 16

 62 DAKOTA GORDON-BRADY
BAIRD

BATH COUNTY WILD CATS KY 2

 62 MASON SWANK-COOPER
LANG

OLDHAM COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL COLONELS FISHI

KY 142

 62 ZACHARY
HUMPHREY-TOBEY
ROUSEY

CASEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

KY 129

 62 JAKE BANKS-ANDREW
PARSONS

JESSAMINE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL ELITE

KY 76

 62 HENRY MCDONALD-GRAY
WEAVER

ST. XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL
TIGERS

KY 148

Total Teams: 166
Daily Big Bass 5-01 BRAXTON WOOLRIDGE-HENRY MAYER
Tournament Big Sack 10-13 TRENTON ADKINS-JACKSON SMITH

Tot. Fish Caught: 112 Tot. Limits:
Tot. Fish Released: 112 100% Tot. Blanks: 105
Tot. Weight: 327-08

Come Back Team School Captain Places Wgt Change


